800.237.1001 | www.accuform.com
Inform, Protect, and Motivate™
GHS Globally Harmonized
System for Classification
and Labeling of Chemicals
2015-2016
NEW
2   |     |  Identification Products that Inform, Protect, & Motivate™ Your Workforce.

• Available in two stock materials,
in packs of 5
How to Order Jumbo Tags:
Material Code Price / Pkg. of 5
PF-Cardstock CTM $34.04
RP-Plastic PTM 42.39THS401 THS403 THS405 Back
Comments
Refer to Safety Data Sheet
for more information.
D
A
N
G
E
R
W
A
R
N
IN
G
Label set
includes 9
pictograms
and 2 signal
words
GHS Secondary
Container Labels
Display your container’s chemical information to comply with
OSHA’s GHS requirements.
• Labels are available in standard Adhesive Vinyl and Adhesive
Dura-Vinyl™ material
• Sufficient space to accommodate product identifier, precautionary
statement, hazard statement, first aid, and PPE recommendation
• Available in Danger and Warning Header with six different legends
• Use in conjunction with pictogram labels (sold separately)
• Available in packs of 5
Adhesive Vinyl – VSP Adhesive Dura-Vinyl™ – XVP
Size Price / Pkg. of 5 Price / Pkg. of 5
5" x 7" $19.73 22.24
7" x 10" 22.02 24.84
How to Order GHS Secondary Container Labels:
5" x 7" LZH101
7" x 10" LZH106
5" x 7" LZH103
7" x 10" LZH104
DANGER
PRODUCT IDENTIFIER
PRECAUTIONARY STATEMENT
HAZARD STATEMENT
5" x 7" LZH105
7" x 10" LZH102
WARNING
PRODUCT IDENTIFIER
PRECAUTIONARY STATEMENT
HAZARD STATEMENT
FIRST AID:
PPE RECOMMENDATION
5" x 7" LZH301
7" x 10" LZH306
WARNING
PRODUCT IDENTIFIER
PRECAUTIONARY STATEMENT
HAZARD STATEMENT
HEALTH:
ENVIRONMENT:
FIRST AID:
5" x 7" LZH303
7" x 10" LZH304
5" x 7" LZH305
7" x 10" LZH302
Select Label Part Number: LZH101þ
Add Material Code: Adhesive Vinyl – VSP = LZH101VSPþ
Select Tag Part Number: THS401þ
Add Material Code: PF-Cardstock – CTM = THS401CTMþ
12   |     |  Identification Products that Inform, Protect, & Motivate™ Your Workforce.
HAZ-COM / GHS SDS Centers
Custom Basket-Style Center Board
Basket-Style Center Boards are available with your message and symbol or logo. To request a quote, refer to part number ZRS355 and specify center board size, number